8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 Noon
1:00 PM

2:20 PM

3:00 PM

The Children's House Jr. High

Weekly Schedule 2021-2022

Dismissa

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Morning Morning Morning
Meeting Meeting Meeting
Work and Work and Work and
Lesson Cycle Work and Lesson Cycle Work and Lesson Cycle
Lesson Cycle Lesson Cycle
Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack
Work and Work and Work and Work and
Lesson Cycle Lesson Cycle Lesson Cycle Lesson Cycle AdvisgryI/Work
ycle
PE/Lunch Rotation
Work Cycle Work Cycle Advisory/Work
Cycle

Clean-up and Recess

Dismissal Dismissal Dismissa Dismissa




